HIGH DENSITY FL01 LED FLOOD LIGHT
Features:
• Adjust the angle of each module without
tools.
• Replace each module without tools.
• No screws exposed on the front,
• High end industrial design brings a more
dramatic impact.
• Laser locator for installation.(optional)
• Made from top quality steel plate cold
commercial
• High Strength, corrosion resistance.
• Smart control – 1-10V dimming.
Model Power Lumen Weight
VSL-HD-FL01-250 250W 31,250Lm 6.6kg
VSL-HD-FL01-500 500W 62,500Lm 18.5kg
VSL-HD-FL01-750 750W 93,750Lm 25.2kg
VSL-HD-FL01-1000 1000W 125,000Lm 31.8kg
VSL-HD-FL01-1250 1250W 156,250Lm 39.4kg
Specifications
Efficiency 125Lm/W
Input Voltage AC 100~277V
PF 0.95